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Men / 7 / 7JR_g1
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 14T 10 3 5* 4T 2* 1T

Alexander Muttreja7086
Gravity Forge

1.600 2.300 2.1002.2001.6002.300Diff:1T
8.8509.000 8.800 9.300 9.1509.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.75011.450 10.95011.500 11.15010.40011.300Final:

Place: 1 4 6* 3* 13T 4* 1T

Nolan Anderson7153
Michigan Academy

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.1002.600Diff:1T
8.6509.200 8.550 9.200 8.9509.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.75011.050 10.75011.300 11.20010.65011.800Final:

Place: 3T 3 6* 15T 19* 8* 3 

Silas Hoffman7151
Metrolina

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.2002.100Diff:3 
8.6009.500 8.500 9.200 8.8009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.05010.900 10.70011.300 10.85010.70011.600Final:

Place: 14T 5T 23* 18* 6 1 4 

Liam Honey7117
Integrity Athletics

1.600 2.200 2.1002.2001.7002.500Diff:4 
8.9008.800 8.900 8.600 9.2009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.85011.400 11.00010.800 10.75010.60011.300Final:

Place: 3* 19T 23* 8* 9T 4* 5 

Aidan Biehl Biehl7014
Alison Biondis

1.600 2.200 2.1002.2001.6002.400Diff:5 
8.6509.200 8.450 8.600 9.0509.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.55011.250 10.75010.800 11.10010.05011.600Final:

Place: 9* 8 19* 5* 1 22T 6T

Josh VanDeRyt7092
Gym America

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.7002.100Diff:6T
8.5509.300 8.800 8.850 9.6509.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.40011.750 9.65010.950 11.15010.50011.400Final:

Place: 7T 5T 14 1 22 18 6T

Anthony Farrah7259
Western PA

1.600 2.200 2.1002.2002.2002.500Diff:6T
7.9508.950 8.400 8.950 8.6509.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.40010.850 10.05011.150 11.30010.60011.450Final:

Place: 20 2 29T 2 4T 8* 8 

Adrian Mroczek7232
Tri-Town

1.600 2.100 2.1002.0002.1002.100Diff:8 
8.6008.950 8.650 9.050 9.3509.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -1.000 __._____.___ND:
65.25011.450 10.70010.050 11.25010.75011.050Final:

Place: 6 17T 9* 8* 19* 14T 9 

Henry Yelverton7207
Sothern States

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:9 
9.1509.200 8.550 9.150 8.8009.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.15010.900 10.25011.250 11.10010.15011.500Final:

Place: 3* 25 9* 15T 16T 4T 10 

Sam Stewart7118
Integrity Athletics

2.400 2.400 2.2002.1001.0002.400Diff:10 
8.5509.200 8.600 9.150 8.6008.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
65.05011.000 10.75011.250 10.8509.60011.600Final:
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Men / 7 / 7JR_g1
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 14* 23 6T 21T 3 14T 11T

Alexander Nitz7075
Flipspot

2.200 2.200 2.1002.2002.1002.200Diff:11T
8.1509.100 7.800 9.100 9.3008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
64.95011.500 10.25011.300 10.7009.90011.300Final:

Place: 22 16 4 11T 11 14T 11T

Calvin Gray7097
Gym-Jester

1.600 2.100 1.6002.2001.7002.100Diff:11T
8.6508.800 8.500 9.200 9.0509.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.95011.150 10.25011.400 11.05010.20010.900Final:

Place: 27 7 9* 5* 13* 13 13 

William Fender7050
Courthouse

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1002.1002.300Diff:13 
8.3507.950 8.450 9.150 8.8509.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.70011.050 10.45011.250 11.15010.55010.250Final:

Place: 9* 1 5 8* 12 29 14 

Oliver Maxwell7125
Kennett's

1.600 2.200 2.0002.1002.4002.200Diff:14 
7.6509.200 8.600 9.250 8.9009.500Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.60011.100 8.65011.350 11.10011.00011.400Final:

Place: 9* 12 19* 3* 8 24 15 

Ryan Drum7202
Roth's Crosspoint

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1002.1002.100Diff:15 
7.2509.300 8.200 8.850 9.1009.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.50011.300 9.35010.950 11.20010.30011.400Final:

Place: 9* 26 23* 23T 9T 4* 16 

Colt Frost7205
Showtime

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.0002.200Diff:16 
8.6509.200 8.550 8.700 9.1509.000Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.35011.250 10.75010.800 10.6009.55011.400Final:

Place: 18T 9 9T 27 13* 22T 17 

Chase Davenport7255
Zee's Gymnastics

2.200 2.200 2.1002.2002.1002.200Diff:17 
7.5508.900 8.350 9.050 8.8508.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.90011.050 9.65011.250 10.40010.45011.100Final:

Place: 21 13* 16* 17 19T 21 18 

Jon Algers7190
Queen City

1.600 2.200 1.6002.2002.1002.200Diff:18 
8.3008.800 8.150 8.800 8.7009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.85010.900 9.90011.000 10.80010.25011.000Final:

Place: 18T 24 2 25T 2 26 19 

Guthrie Brykman7216
Stick Six

2.200 2.100 2.2002.1001.7002.500Diff:19 
6.7508.600 8.150 9.550 9.6008.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.70011.700 8.95011.650 10.4509.85011.100Final:

Place: 23 17T 1 14 29 17 20 

Gio Rodriguez7105
Gymstrada

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.7002.400Diff:20 
8.5508.300 8.450 9.600 7.7009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.6009.900 10.15011.700 11.00010.15010.700Final:
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Men / 7 / 7JR_g1
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 2 27 28 11* 26 11 21 

Andrew Gill7015
Alison Biondis

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:21 
8.4509.350 7.900 8.300 8.3008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.55010.400 10.55010.400 11.0509.50011.650Final:

Place: 28 13* 23* 23T 23 8* 22 

Christian Fisher7176
Paragon

2.200 2.400 2.1002.1002.1002.400Diff:22 
8.6007.800 8.150 8.700 8.4008.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
63.35010.800 10.70010.800 10.60010.25010.200Final:

Place: 13 11 16T 18T 16* 30 23 

Harper Sipes7184
Pittsburgh Northstar

1.600 2.100 0.9002.1001.7002.400Diff:23 
8.8508.950 8.650 8.900 8.9009.250Exec:

-2.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
62.20011.000 7.75011.000 10.75010.35011.350Final:

Place: 30 19* 22 11* 16* 27* 24 

Paul Smetkov7143
Metro South

2.200 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.200Diff:24 
7.3007.900 8.350 8.800 8.9008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.00011.000 8.90010.900 11.05010.05010.100Final:

Place: 29 28 27 21T 7 19T 25T

Daniel Berretta7224
Surgent's Elite

1.600 2.100 1.6002.2002.2002.400Diff:25T
8.4007.750 6.650 8.250 9.2509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.50011.350 10.00010.450 10.7008.85010.150Final:

Place: 25 19* 16* 29 28 12 25T

Maddox ONeil Vu7171
Newnan

2.200 2.100 2.1002.2001.7002.200Diff:25T
8.4008.150 8.350 8.800 8.0507.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
61.50010.150 10.50011.000 9.45010.05010.350Final:

Place: 14* 22 29T 25T 27 25 27 

Alan Lull7010
Above The Barre

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.200Diff:27 
7.6009.100 8.300 7.950 8.2508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.35010.350 9.20010.050 10.45010.00011.300Final:

Place: 32 13T 15 28 25 27* 28 

Gage Chaffee7132
Legacy

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.6001.000Diff:28 
7.3008.350 8.650 8.950 8.4008.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.45010.600 8.90011.050 10.30010.2509.350Final:

Place: 31 29 19* 18* 24 19T 29 

Scott White7209
Sothern States

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.5002.300Diff:29 
8.9007.750 7.050 8.850 8.6009.150Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.00010.700 10.00010.950 10.7507.55010.050Final:

Place: 7T 30* 9* 30* 30* 31* 30 

FX/SR-Benjamin Ohira7162
New England A.G.

0.000 0.000 0.0002.1000.0002.100Diff:30 
0.0009.350 0.000 9.150 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
22.7000.000 0.00011.250 0.0000.00011.450Final:
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Men / 7 / 7JR_g1
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 26 30* 31* 30* 30* 2* 31 

FX/HB-Gio Montecalvo7055
Dudziak's

0.000 0.000 2.1000.0000.0002.500Diff:31 
8.8507.800 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
21.2500.000 10.9500.000 0.0000.00010.300Final:

Place: 24 30* 31* 30* 30* 31* 32 

FX-Ben Ouzts7227
TNT Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0002.200Diff:32 
0.0008.400 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
10.6000.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.00010.600Final:
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Men / 7 / 7R_g2
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 1 14T 3 4 1T 1 1 

Steven Lewis7160
Morgan Park

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.500Diff:1 
9.4009.300 8.850 9.550 9.7009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.55011.800 11.50011.650 11.35010.45011.800Final:

Place: 9T 3* 6T 2 26 6 2 

Nick Milanich7104
Gymnastics World

3.200 2.300 2.1002.2002.1002.400Diff:2 
8.3508.900 9.100 9.150 8.2009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.00010.500 10.45011.350 12.20011.20011.300Final:

Place: 6 1* 15T 7 11* 5 3 

Will Yearsley7168
New Era

2.200 2.300 2.2002.2002.3002.400Diff:3 
8.3509.100 9.100 8.850 9.0008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.95011.300 10.55011.050 11.15011.40011.500Final:

Place: 9* 6 1 12* 1T 15 4 

Dexter Koffel7161
New England A.G.

1.600 2.300 2.1002.1002.4002.300Diff:4 
7.7509.000 8.750 9.650 9.5009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.85011.800 9.85011.750 11.00011.15011.300Final:

Place: 7 1* 5 27 8T 2 5 

Austin Orsucci7219
Suffield

2.200 2.200 2.1002.1002.3002.300Diff:5 
8.7009.150 9.100 9.350 9.1507.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.50011.350 10.80011.450 10.05011.40011.450Final:

Place: 16T 3* 12 15 5 17 6T

Aydin Guleyupoglu7020
Arlington Tigers

2.200 2.400 2.1002.4002.1002.700Diff:6T
7.6008.500 9.100 8.750 9.1508.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.70011.550 9.70011.150 10.90011.20011.200Final:

Place: 16T 8 13* 6 15 11* 6T

Will Szafranski7235
Trinity

2.200 2.200 2.1002.1002.1002.200Diff:6T
8.0509.000 8.750 9.000 9.0009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
65.70011.200 10.15011.100 11.20010.85011.200Final:

Place: 19 3* 4 21T 7 19 8T

Brandon Arrowood7072
Epic

2.200 2.200 1.6002.1002.1002.300Diff:8T
8.0008.750 9.100 9.500 9.2008.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.65011.400 9.60011.600 10.80011.20011.050Final:

Place: 4* 11T 9* 16* 8* 14 8T

Pierce Burns7201
Roth's Crosspoint

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1002.1002.300Diff:8T
8.4009.300 8.450 9.200 9.2509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.65011.350 10.00011.300 10.85010.55011.600Final:

Place: 4* 9 18* 16* 22 8 10 

Andrew Butcher7217
Stumpfs

2.200 2.300 1.6002.1002.1002.300Diff:10 
8.7009.300 8.700 8.900 8.5008.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.35010.800 10.30011.000 10.85010.80011.600Final:
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Men / 7 / 7R_g2
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 12T 13 24* 16* 14 4 11 

Jake Lamar7110
Harpeth

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.7002.300Diff:11 
8.5008.950 8.800 8.700 9.0509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.25011.250 10.60010.800 10.85010.50011.250Final:

Place: 12* 18T 21* 5 19T 3 12 

Stephane Valery7180
Park Avenue

2.200 2.100 2.1002.2002.1002.400Diff:12 
8.5508.850 8.000 8.700 8.8509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
65.10010.950 10.65010.900 11.25010.10011.250Final:

Place: 9* 11T 28 1 11* 25T 13 

Brady Mills7192
Reading G.A.

3.200 2.300 2.2002.3002.3002.300Diff:13 
7.0509.000 8.250 7.900 9.0009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.90011.300 9.25010.200 12.30010.55011.300Final:

Place: 21T 7 21* 10T 4 25T 14T

Max Holland7137
Libertyville G.A.

1.600 2.200 1.6002.2002.1002.200Diff:14T
7.6508.700 8.900 8.700 9.4509.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.75011.650 9.25010.900 11.05011.00010.900Final:

Place: 8 27 2 23 3 16 14T

Tommy Hafer7094
Gym America

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.7002.100Diff:14T
8.6509.300 7.750 9.600 9.6009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
64.75011.700 9.75011.700 10.7509.45011.400Final:

Place: 18 14T 9* 24 18 11* 14T

Kanav Beri7115
Infinity

1.800 2.100 2.1002.1002.1002.500Diff:14T
8.0508.650 8.350 9.200 8.9009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
64.75011.000 10.15011.300 10.70010.45011.150Final:

Place: 12* 23 15* 12* 23 7 17 

Zachary Kaminski7096
Gym Village

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.400Diff:17 
8.8008.850 8.150 8.950 8.5009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.15010.600 10.40011.050 11.0009.85011.250Final:

Place: 2 10 27 25 6 23 18 

Noah Williamson7193
Reading G.A.

2.000 2.100 1.0002.2002.2002.500Diff:18 
8.3509.200 8.450 8.100 9.3508.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
64.10011.450 9.35010.300 10.65010.65011.700Final:

Place: 23 18T 18T 10T 27 9 19 

Wyatt Crow7130
Lake Murray

2.200 2.200 2.1002.2001.7002.200Diff:19 
8.1508.600 8.400 8.800 8.1008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.50010.300 10.25011.000 11.05010.10010.800Final:

Place: 3 21T 15* 26 8* 29 20T

Victor Dyakin7250
World Cup

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.3002.400Diff:20T
6.9009.250 7.600 8.950 9.2508.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.15011.350 9.00011.050 10.2009.90011.650Final:
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Men / 7 / 7R_g2
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 21T 26 18* 8T 16 21 20T

Jacob Watts7226
T.G.A.C.

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.100Diff:20T
7.9008.800 7.900 8.900 9.0509.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.15011.150 9.50011.000 11.1009.50010.900Final:

Place: 20 21T 13* 12* 24T 22 22 

JJ Roth7030
Blaze

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.7002.200Diff:22 
8.3508.800 8.200 9.000 8.4509.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.00010.550 9.45011.100 11.0009.90011.000Final:

Place: 25 20 6* 16* 21 28 23 

John Argy7087
Greater Buffalo

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.7002.100Diff:23 
7.4508.600 8.300 9.250 8.7009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.85010.900 9.05011.350 10.85010.00010.700Final:

Place: 26T 17 23 16* 29 10 24 

Curtis Jacobson7170
Newnan

2.200 2.100 1.6002.2001.7002.400Diff:24 
8.6008.200 8.450 8.650 7.9008.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.65010.000 10.20010.850 10.85010.15010.600Final:

Place: 29 14T 11 30 24T 13 25 

Parker Naugle7214
St. Charles

2.200 2.300 2.1002.1002.2002.400Diff:25 
7.9508.050 8.250 9.150 8.2507.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
62.35010.550 10.05011.250 9.60010.45010.450Final:

Place: 24 24 26 21T 28 20 26 

Hunter Bowien7225
T.G.A.C.

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.6002.200Diff:26 
7.9508.550 8.050 8.500 7.9009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.45010.100 9.55010.600 10.8009.65010.750Final:

Place: 26T 28 6* 28T 19T 18 27 

Henry K-V Knowles-Vander7042
Champaign G.A.

1.600 2.300 2.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:27 
7.5508.300 7.250 9.250 8.6508.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.40010.950 9.65011.350 10.0008.85010.600Final:

Place: 28 25 24* 31 30 25T 28 

Cooper Brinsko7172
OGI

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1002.2002.200Diff:28 
7.1508.300 7.400 8.700 7.5507.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
59.2509.650 9.25010.800 9.4509.60010.500Final:

Place: 12* 29* 29* 8T 31* 24 29 

FX/VT/HB-Brier Prosser7083
G.A. Of Charleston

3.200 0.000 1.5000.0000.0002.400Diff:29 
8.8008.850 0.000 0.000 0.0007.900Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
31.6500.000 9.3000.000 11.1000.00011.250Final:

Place: 30* 29* 29* 28T 11T 30* 30 

VT/PB-Chanyn Carbone7145
Metro South

2.200 2.100 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:30 
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 9.2007.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
21.30011.300 0.0000.000 10.0000.0000.000Final:
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Men / 7 / 7R_g2
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 30* 29* 29* 3 31* 30* 31 

VT-Jackson Pelland7034
Brentwood Commons

3.200 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:31 
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
12.0000.000 0.0000.000 12.0000.0000.000Final:

Place: 30* 29* 29* 32 17 30* 32 

PB-Aiden Spears7167
New Era

0.000 2.300 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:32 
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 8.7500.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
11.05011.050 0.0000.000 0.0000.0000.000Final:
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Men / 7 / 7JR_g3
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 11T 2T 1 2 1 3 1 

Bradley Hayashi7102
Gymkhana

3.200 2.400 2.2002.2002.1002.800Diff:1 
8.7508.700 9.400 9.700 9.4009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.10011.800 10.95011.900 12.45011.50011.500Final:

Place: 3 1 22 3 7 1 2 

Jack Avedikian7166
New Era

3.200 2.300 2.1002.4002.1002.700Diff:2 
9.2009.150 9.550 8.450 9.2009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.45011.500 11.30010.850 12.30011.65011.850Final:

Place: 26 8 4 4* 13T 7* 3 

Evan Virtue7021
Arlington Tigers

3.200 2.500 2.1002.3002.1002.800Diff:3 
8.6008.000 9.000 9.450 8.7508.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.60011.250 10.70011.750 12.00011.10010.800Final:

Place: 14 4 14* 16* 5T 7* 4 

Davian Santana7068
Empire

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1002.1002.300Diff:4 
8.6009.100 9.300 9.150 9.3509.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.35011.550 10.70011.250 11.05011.40011.400Final:

Place: 11T 7 11 16* 8T 10* 5 

Jack Eaton7106
Gymstrada

2.200 2.300 2.1002.2002.3002.500Diff:5 
8.5509.000 8.850 9.250 9.1008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.20011.400 10.65011.450 11.05011.15011.500Final:

Place: 4 2T 2* 26T 8T 22T 6 

Aaron Giedt7146
Metrolina

2.400 2.100 1.6002.1002.4002.200Diff:6 
8.4509.600 9.100 9.700 9.3008.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.05011.400 10.05011.800 10.50011.50011.800Final:

Place: 7T 12T 17T 8T 8T 6 7 

Zsolt Levai7169
New Era

2.200 2.200 2.2002.2002.2002.700Diff:7 
8.5508.900 9.500 8.950 9.2009.000Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.80011.400 10.75011.150 11.20010.70011.600Final:

Place: 7* 22* 14* 16* 2* 4 8 

Cooper Vieth7157
Morgan Park

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:8 
8.8009.300 8.500 9.150 9.6509.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.65011.750 10.90011.250 11.05010.10011.600Final:

Place: 18 16 24* 8* 5T 13 9 

Charlie Gent7059
Dynamic

1.600 2.100 2.1002.2001.6002.100Diff:9 
8.3509.150 8.950 8.450 9.4509.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.65011.550 10.45010.650 11.20010.55011.250Final:

Place: 24T 20 5 16* 11 17 10T

Will Smith7174
Palmer's

2.200 2.100 2.1002.2001.7002.100Diff:10T
8.1008.850 8.550 9.400 9.2508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.40011.350 10.20011.600 11.05010.25010.950Final:
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Men / 7 / 7JR_g3
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 20 12T 14* 26* 13T 12 10T

Thomas Lane7091
Gulf Coast Elite

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1002.1002.200Diff:10T
8.5008.900 8.600 9.150 9.0508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.40011.250 10.60011.250 10.50010.70011.100Final:

Place: 22T 5 9T 23T 27 18* 12 

Harrison Smith7165
New Era

2.200 2.300 2.2002.1002.4002.400Diff:12 
7.9508.600 8.900 9.400 8.1008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
65.25010.400 10.15011.500 10.90011.30011.000Final:

Place: 10 9 19* 23T 22 24 13T

Matthew Husta7150
Metrolina

1.800 2.100 2.2002.1002.1002.400Diff:13T
7.8009.150 8.950 8.850 8.6009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.15010.700 10.00010.950 10.90011.05011.550Final:

Place: 21 10 13 22 30 5 13T

Aiden Sulym7236
Triumph

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1002.4002.600Diff:13T
8.7008.450 8.550 9.200 7.9009.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.15010.100 10.80011.300 10.95010.95011.050Final:

Place: 17 22* 30 6T 2* 21 15 

Jackson Decker7062
Electric City

2.200 2.100 1.6002.2001.6002.600Diff:15 
8.5008.700 8.500 8.200 9.6509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.00011.750 10.10010.400 11.35010.10011.300Final:

Place: 30 12* 6* 6T 24T 2 16 

Joaquin Walker7114
Infinity

2.400 2.100 2.1002.1001.6003.000Diff:16 
9.1006.600 9.100 9.450 8.4509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
64.95010.550 11.20011.550 11.35010.7009.600Final:

Place: 7* 6 19T 21 26 28T 17 

Manny Rivera7154
Mid Michigan

1.600 2.100 1.6002.2002.1002.300Diff:17 
8.0009.300 9.100 8.750 8.4009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.85010.500 9.60010.950 11.00011.20011.600Final:

Place: 2 26 28 1 24T 28T 18 

Levi Bates7073
Everest

4.000 2.200 2.1002.2001.7002.700Diff:18 
7.5009.250 7.900 8.300 8.3508.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.80010.550 9.60010.500 12.6009.60011.950Final:

Place: 5 29 6* 8* 4 14T 19T

Ian Carmen7178
Paragon

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1002.0002.200Diff:19T
8.3009.550 7.150 9.450 9.4509.600Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.70011.650 10.40011.550 11.2008.15011.750Final:

Place: 19 21 19* 16* 16 16 19T

Milo Thompson7187
Prestige

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1002.1002.100Diff:19T
8.2009.050 8.100 8.850 8.8509.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.70011.050 10.30010.950 11.05010.20011.150Final:

ProScore v5.9.3 - Copy right 1993-2023 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Twister Gymnastics



2023 Eastern DP National Championships
Meet Results
Apr 28-30, 2023

Page: 3
Printed: 5/1/2023 5:49:32 PM

Men / 7 / 7JR_g3
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 15T 12* 26T 8T 15 26 21 

Brandon Gagnard7029
Bayside

2.000 2.200 1.1002.2001.6002.200Diff:21 
8.6009.150 9.100 8.350 8.9509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
64.65011.150 9.70010.550 11.20010.70011.350Final:

Place: 6 27 23 14T 21 7* 22 

Sawyer Frederick7060
Dynamic

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.6002.200Diff:22 
8.6009.450 7.850 8.700 8.6009.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.50010.800 10.70010.800 11.1009.45011.650Final:

Place: 15T 17 9T 4* 28 32 23 

Matthew Snider7241
Troy

3.200 2.400 2.1002.2001.6002.600Diff:23 
6.7508.750 8.850 9.300 7.8008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.35010.200 8.85011.500 12.00010.45011.350Final:

Place: 27 11 24* 13 19T 18T 24 

Craig MacDonald7099
Gym. School Of CT

1.600 2.200 2.1002.2002.4002.500Diff:24 
8.0507.950 8.350 8.450 8.6509.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.00010.850 10.15010.650 11.15010.75010.450Final:

Place: 28 24 2* 8T 12 31 25 

Evan Kuehn7147
Metrolina

1.800 2.100 0.6002.1001.9002.200Diff:25 
8.7507.900 8.050 9.700 9.2009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.70011.300 9.35011.800 11.2009.95010.100Final:

Place: 24T 18T 17T 26* 17T 30 26 

Christian Pena7223
Surgent's Elite

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1002.2002.300Diff:26 
8.3508.650 8.150 9.050 8.9008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.40011.000 9.45011.150 10.50010.35010.950Final:

Place: 1 25 26T 26T 29 14T 27 

Jefferson Bird7063
Electric City

1.800 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.700Diff:27 
8.8009.400 7.950 8.450 8.0508.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
63.35010.150 10.40010.550 10.5009.65012.100Final:

Place: 29 18T 31 25 17T 18* 28 

Everett Nordin7247
Wimbleton

2.200 2.200 2.2002.5002.1002.500Diff:28 
7.9507.500 8.250 7.750 8.8008.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.50011.000 10.15010.250 10.75010.35010.000Final:

Place: 11T 28 29 14T 23 25 29 

Liam Yates7228
Thames Valley

2.200 2.100 2.2002.2002.1002.700Diff:29 
7.6008.800 6.650 8.250 8.5008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.20010.600 9.80010.450 11.1008.75011.500Final:

Place: 22T 30 6* 30 19T 27 30 

Tyler Scarborough7067
Ellis School of Gym

2.200 2.100 1.6002.1001.4002.500Diff:30 
8.0508.500 8.200 9.450 8.7507.700Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.55010.850 9.65011.550 9.9007.60011.000Final:
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Men / 7 / 7JR_g3
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 31* 31* 12 31* 31* 22T 31 

SR/HB-Akira Newall-Vuillem7229
Thames Valley

0.000 0.000 2.1002.1000.0000.000Diff:31 
7.9500.000 0.000 9.250 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
21.4000.000 10.05011.350 0.0000.0000.000Final:

Place: 31* 31* 32 31* 31* 10* 32 

HB-Jake Simon7045
Chelsea Piers (CT)

0.000 0.000 2.1000.0000.0000.000Diff:32 
8.5500.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
10.6500.000 10.6500.000 0.0000.0000.000Final:
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Men / 7 / 7JR_g4
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 11* 3 2T 25T 10T 10 1 

Luis Kuenzler7163
New England A.G.

2.400 2.300 2.1002.2002.4002.200Diff:1 
8.2509.100 8.850 9.300 9.0008.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.45011.300 10.35011.500 10.75011.25011.300Final:

Place: 8T 7 22* 15* 6 2 2 

Orion Adams-Mejia7233
Tri-Town

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1002.1002.100Diff:2 
9.2009.300 8.550 8.800 9.4009.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.30011.500 10.80010.900 11.05010.65011.400Final:

Place: 2 11T 28 1 2 21 3 

Jacob Kaczanowski7113
Impact

3.200 2.300 2.1002.5002.5002.600Diff:3 
7.5509.150 7.950 8.150 9.4508.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.25011.750 9.65010.650 12.00010.45011.750Final:

Place: 23T 13T 4T 9T 7T 6T 4 

Christopher Newcom7127
LaFleur's Tampa

2.200 2.200 2.1002.3001.6002.400Diff:4 
8.4008.600 8.800 9.050 9.1508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.75011.350 10.50011.350 11.15010.40011.000Final:

Place: 4 25T 6* 2 5 20 5 

Zander Ritchey7181
Parkettes

2.000 2.400 1.6002.1002.2002.600Diff:5 
8.1509.000 7.700 9.200 9.1509.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.70011.550 9.75011.300 11.6009.90011.600Final:

Place: 11* 11T 15T 4* 21 3 6 

Declan Hocker7064
Ellis School of Gym

1.600 2.200 2.1002.2001.7002.400Diff:6 
8.5508.900 8.750 8.900 8.5509.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.60010.750 10.65011.100 11.35010.45011.300Final:

Place: 6T 25T 24* 4* 15 8* 7T

Timmy Pallis7126
Kennett's

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.7002.200Diff:7T
8.3509.250 8.200 8.700 9.0009.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.15011.200 10.45010.800 11.3509.90011.450Final:

Place: 11* 22* 10* 15T 12* 11T 7T

Russell Henry7131
Langley

2.200 2.100 2.2002.2001.6002.400Diff:7T
8.0008.900 8.500 9.050 9.1508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.15011.250 10.20011.250 11.05010.10011.300Final:

Place: 6T 10 19T 6 24 11T 9 

Ty Nickerson7231
Tri-Alpha

2.400 2.100 1.6002.2001.7002.600Diff:9 
8.6008.850 8.800 8.800 8.5008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.05010.600 10.20011.000 11.30010.50011.450Final:

Place: 21T 2 6* 27 7* 26 10T

Kelly Menzies7240
Troy

1.600 2.100 1.7002.1002.2002.200Diff:10T
7.5508.850 9.100 9.200 9.2509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.95011.350 9.25011.300 10.70011.30011.050Final:
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Men / 7 / 7JR_g4
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 16 29 15* 23* 3* 4T 10T

Brendan Case7013
Aim High Academy

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.100Diff:10T
8.5009.050 8.100 9.000 9.5009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.95011.600 10.60011.100 10.8009.70011.150Final:

Place: 26* 15* 2T 28 1 15T 12T

Noah Bailey7093
Gym America

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.7002.100Diff:12T
8.8508.850 8.600 9.400 9.7008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.90011.800 9.95011.500 10.40010.30010.950Final:

Place: 23T 17T 13* 12* 12* 13T 12T

Alex Dorf7095
Gym Village

1.600 2.100 1.6002.2001.7002.200Diff:12T
8.5508.800 8.550 8.950 9.1509.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.90011.250 10.15011.150 11.10010.25011.000Final:

Place: 15 1 6* 12T 30 23 14 

Sebastian Dinsmore7164
New England A.G.

1.800 2.000 1.6002.1002.5002.200Diff:14 
7.8509.000 9.100 9.200 8.0009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.65010.000 9.45011.300 11.10011.60011.200Final:

Place: 21T 8 18 9* 18T 18* 15 

Ryan Phillips7024
Arlington Tigers

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.400Diff:15 
8.2008.650 9.000 8.950 8.8509.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.60010.950 9.80011.050 11.15010.60011.050Final:

Place: 17T 13T 29 3 32 1 16 

Max Eichers7023
Arlington Tigers

2.400 2.200 2.1002.2002.1002.500Diff:16 
9.0508.600 8.300 8.350 7.6009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.5509.800 11.15010.550 11.55010.40011.100Final:

Place: 10 27T 4T 15* 18* 17 17 

Kasey Cohen7065
Ellis School of Gym

1.600 2.200 2.1002.2002.3002.300Diff:17 
7.7509.050 7.450 9.150 8.7509.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.30010.950 9.85011.350 11.0509.75011.350Final:

Place: 17* 4 22* 23* 7* 27 18T

Ian Casillas7206
Showtime

1.600 2.100 2.0002.1002.1002.200Diff:18T
8.1008.900 8.800 8.800 9.2509.200Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.15011.350 9.10010.900 10.80010.90011.100Final:

Place: 26* 19T 24* 18 12* 15T 18T

Logan Gould7120
Interstate

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.100Diff:18T
8.3508.850 8.600 8.700 9.1509.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.15011.250 9.95010.800 11.00010.20010.950Final:

Place: 11* 30* 6* 20* 10T 24 20 

Alex Abraham7058
Dynamic

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.200Diff:20 
7.3009.100 8.000 9.200 9.2009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.80011.300 9.40011.300 10.9009.60011.300Final:
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Men / 7 / 7JR_g4
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 3 27T 15* 9* 23 25 21 

Kale Plyler7215
Stanly County

1.600 2.200 1.0002.1001.6002.200Diff:21 
8.3509.450 8.150 9.000 8.4509.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.65010.650 9.35011.100 11.1509.75011.650Final:

Place: 1 32 1 7 31 4T 22 

Jack Brooke7220
Suffield

2.400 2.300 2.2002.2001.6002.600Diff:22 
8.4009.300 7.350 9.750 7.6008.850Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.5509.900 10.60011.950 11.2507.95011.900Final:

Place: 5 15* 10* 20* 16 29 23T

Preston Waugh7242
Troy

1.600 2.100 2.1002.2001.7002.200Diff:23T
6.2509.350 8.600 9.050 9.0509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.50011.150 8.35011.250 10.90010.30011.550Final:

Place: 31 22* 27 8 25* 8* 23T

Seth Messisco7155
Mid Michigan

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.200Diff:23T
8.3508.300 8.500 8.600 8.4509.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.50010.550 10.45010.700 11.20010.10010.500Final:

Place: 29 19T 30 12* 28 6T 25 

Cole Settar7082
G.A. Of Charleston

1.600 2.100 2.2002.1001.7002.300Diff:25 
8.3008.450 8.500 8.300 8.4009.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.45010.500 10.50010.400 11.10010.20010.750Final:

Place: 30 21 10T 19 25* 18* 26 

Connor Whitehead7085
Grand Rapids

1.800 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.300Diff:26 
8.2008.250 8.550 9.150 8.4509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.25010.550 9.80011.250 10.95010.15010.550Final:

Place: 23T 6 21 20* 17 28 27 

Nicholas Greenleaf7098
Gym-Jester

1.600 2.100 0.5002.1001.6002.100Diff:27 
7.9008.900 9.100 8.850 9.0009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.05011.100 8.40010.950 10.90010.70011.000Final:

Place: 8T 22* 13* 30 22 22 28T

Nick Beveridge7079
Flipspot

2.200 2.100 1.6002.2001.6002.400Diff:28T
8.0009.000 8.500 8.950 8.6008.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
63.00010.700 9.60011.150 10.05010.10011.400Final:

Place: 32 5 26 25T 29 13T 28T

Ayden Jett7246
Williamsburg

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.100Diff:28T
8.0508.250 9.150 8.650 8.1509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.00010.250 10.15010.750 10.75010.75010.350Final:

Place: 26T 9 19T 29 18* 30 30 

Rhett Varnado7208
Sothern States

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.6002.600Diff:30 
6.6008.350 8.950 8.900 8.7508.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.90010.950 8.20011.000 10.25010.55010.950Final:

ProScore v5.9.3 - Copy right 1993-2023 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Twister Gymnastics



2023 Eastern DP National Championships
Meet Results
Apr 28-30, 2023

Page: 4
Printed: 5/1/2023 5:49:35 PM

Men / 7 / 7JR_g4
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 17* 17T 31* 32* 3* 31* 31 

FX/PH/PB-Joseph Shutt7194
Reading G.A.

0.000 2.100 0.0000.0001.6002.200Diff:31 
0.0008.900 8.650 0.000 9.5000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
32.95011.600 0.0000.000 0.00010.25011.100Final:

Place: 33 30* 31* 31 25T 31* 32 

PH/VT/PB-Myles Townsend7124
Islands YMCA

2.200 2.200 0.0000.0001.6000.000Diff:32 
0.0000.000 8.000 0.000 8.3507.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
30.05010.550 0.0000.000 9.9009.6000.000Final:

Place: 17T 33 31* 32* 33 31* 33 

FX-Austin McLean7000
ABGA

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0002.100Diff:33 
0.0009.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
11.1000.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.00011.100Final:
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